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Product Specification 1. 
 

Specification 
Code: 

SP-01-006  

 

Product Description 
 

Kiwifruit (Green) Seed (Food Grade) 

Supplier 
 

Kiwifruit Processing Company Limited 

Process 
 

Seed is washed, separated and dried using Good 
Manufacturing Practices. 

Specification: 
Description 
Foreign Material 
 
Moisture 
 
 
Coliforms 
 
Typical Nutritional Analysis 
Analysis based on average 
results. 
Protein %  
Fat %  
Moisture %  
Ash %  
Carbohydrate %  
Sugars %  
Calcium mg/100g  
Sodium mg/100g  
Potassium mg/100g  
 
Oil Content 

 
Dried clean typical brownish / black colour kiwifruit seed 
Nil per 1kg sample 
 
Shall not exceed 8.0% as measured on an infra red moisture 
meter 
 
Negative 
 
 
 
 
13.53 
35.0 
6.0 
3.13 
41.9 
0.9 
290 
4.8 
380 
 
Approx 28% 

Ingredients 100% Green Kiwifruit – Hayward Variety  
(Botanical Name: Actinidia Deliciosa) 

Packaging / Storage 
 

To be stored at ambient temperature and low humidity 
conditions. Packaging as agreed by customer. 

Shelf Life Best before 2 Years from date of Manufacture 
GMO Status No GM varieties grown in NZ 
Transport / Shipping Product will be shipped at ambient temperature and low humidity 

Uses As garnishing seed, health bars, cereals, syrups, jams 
additives, desert sauce additives. The seeds also have 
cosmetic and pharmaceutical qualities. 

 

The specification above is based on a typical kiwifruit seed sample. 
 


