

## **Kiwifruit Processing Company Ltd**

Revision No: 05

Issue Date: 31-03-14

Specification Code: SP-01-006

## **Product Specification 1**

Product Description	Kiwifruit (Green) Seed (Food Grade)
Supplier	Kiwifruit Processing Company Limited
Process	Seed is washed, separated and dried using Good Manufacturing Practices.
Specification: Description Foreign Material	Dried clean typical brownish / black colour kiwifruit seed Nil per 1kg sample
Moisture	Shall not exceed 8.0% as measured on an infra red moisture meter
Coliforms	Negative
Typical Nutritional Analysis Analysis based on average results. Protein % Fat % Moisture % Ash % Carbohydrate % Sugars % Calcium mg/100g Sodium mg/100g Potassium mg/100g	13.53 35.0 6.0 3.13 41.9 0.9 290 4.8 380  Approx 28%
Ingredients	100% Green Kiwifruit – Hayward Variety
	(Botanical Name: Actinidia Deliciosa)
Packaging / Storage	To be stored at ambient temperature and low humidity conditions. Packaging as agreed by customer.
Shelf Life	Best before 2 Years from date of Manufacture
GMO Status	No GM varieties grown in NZ
Transport / Shipping	Product will be shipped at ambient temperature and low humidity
Uses	As garnishing seed, health bars, cereals, syrups, jams additives, desert sauce additives. The seeds also have cosmetic and pharmaceutical qualities.

The specification above is based on a typical kiwifruit seed sample.

nz